
   
 

  

MASTERSHIP IN CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 
 
 Dates and fees for registration and examinations 2024 
 
Registration 
The MChemA Examinations Board meets in March and October.  
 
Applications for registration or regular evidence submissions should be received by:  
    
  Friday 27th January for the Spring meeting 
    
  Friday 30th August for the Autumn meeting. 
 
Part A     
Closing date for entry  Friday 26th January 
   (Application form and fee) 
 
Date of exam  Wednesday 17th April 10:00 – 1300 
  
Publication of results  Within 8 weeks. 
 
 
Part B  
Closing date for entry  Friday 26th January 
   (Application form, 1st portfolio and fee) 
 
Date of exam (2 papers)  Wednesday 24th April 12:00 – 16:00 
   Thursday 25th April 10:00 – 14:00 
 
Publication of results  Within 8 weeks. 
 
Portfolio interview  Autumn 
 
 
Part C 
Closing date for entry  Friday 26th January  
   (Application form, 2nd portfolio and fee) 
  
Notification of results  May 
(for portfolio of evidence) 
  
Date of practical exam  Wednesday 4th September 
 
Publication of results  Friday 6th September  
 
 
Fees 
Registration and the Part A Examination £303 
 
Subsequent attempt at Part A £176 
 
Part B (each attempt)  £176 
  
Part C (each attempt)         £500  



   
 

 
 
MChemA Meetings (all conducted virtually) 
 
Candidates and Counsellors Meeting Part A:   Wednesday 20th March 2024 
 
Candidates and Counsellors Meeting Part B and C:  Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
Counsellors Meeting:      Thursday 28th March 2024 
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